Duct Size Model Switching Fan Type Performance Order Code
125mm SFLP125S Standard Ctr’fgl 39 l/s, 140m³/hr  FAN0616
125mm SFLP125T Timer Ctr’fgl 39 l/s, 140m³/hr  FAN0617
150mm SFLP150S Standard Hyper150 109 l/s, 394m³/hr  FAN0618
150mm SFLP150T Timer Hyper150 109 l/s, 394m³/hr  FAN0619
• These high effi ciency inline fans are designed to provide
higher levels of extraction for today’s larger bathrooms.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
Model
Grille
Cut-Out
Interior Grille Exterior Grille Duct Type Length of duct included
SFLP125 140mm
White Low Profile
options
Weatherproof Cowl or
Fixed insert option
Flexible PVC
4m supplied (can be
extended up to 6m)
SFLP150 160mm
White Low Profile
options
Weatherproof Cowl or
Fixed insert option